
WESS Series
Tunable Whie Version



WESS TW Round Trim, Fixed Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

REFLECTOR COLOR DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31120 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31120C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

98

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

Ø75

Ø68

P.1P.1



Ø75

WESS+ TW Round Trim, Adjustable Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

REFLECTOR COLOR DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31124 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31124C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

102

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

Ø68

355°

30°

P.2P.2



WESS Pin TW  Round Trim, Fixed Pin Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31122 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

    Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31122C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

98

Ø75

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

Ø68

P.3P.3



WESS+ Pin TW / WESS+ Oval TW 
Round Trim, Adjustable Pin/Oval Version 

•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate pin/oval hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin/oval hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31126 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

    Standard

WE D31127 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

    Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31126C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

    Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31127C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

102

102

Ø75

Ø75

Ø68

Ø68

355°

355°

30°

30°

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

P.4P.4



WESS TL TW Round, Trimless, Fixed Version

•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

REFLECTOR COLOR DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31130 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31130C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

98

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

Ø66 
Ø110(kit)

Ø68

P.5P.5



102

Ø66 
Ø110(kit)

WESS+ TL TW Round, Trimless, Adjustable Version

•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

REFLECTOR COLOR DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31134 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31134C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

Ø68

355°

30°

P.6P.6



WESS TL Pin TW Round, Trimless, Fixed Pin Version

•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31132 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31132C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

Ø68

98

Ø66 
Ø110(kit)

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

P.7P.7



WESS+ TL Pin TW / WESS+ TL Oval TW 
Round, Trimless , Adjustable Pin/Oval Version 

•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate pin/oval hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin/oval hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31136 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

    Standard

WE D31137 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31136C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31137C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511
4422
6633
5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

102

102

Ø68

Ø68

355°

355°

30°

30°

Ø66 
Ø110(kit)

Ø66 
Ø110(kit)

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

Pin

Oval

P.8P.8



WESS S TW  Square Trim, Fixed Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

REFLECTOR COLOR DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31140 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31140C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

111

82x82

75x75

P.9P.9



WESS+ S TW  Square Trim, Adjustable Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31144 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31144C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

115

82x82

REFLECTOR COLOR

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

355°

30°

75x75

P.10P.10



WESS S Pin TW Square Trim, Fixed Pin Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31142 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31142C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

75x75

111

82x82

P.11P.11



WESS+ S Pin TW Square Trim, Adjustable Pin Version 
•  6mm die-cast aluminum trim
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31146 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31146C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

355°

30°

75x75

115

82x82

P.12P.12



WESS S TL TW Square, Trimless, Fixed Version 
•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31150 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31150C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

REFLECTOR COLOR

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

111

71x71
110x110(kit)

75x75

P.13P.13



WESS+ S TL TW Square, Trimless, Adjustable Version 
•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate secondary anti-glare reflector, in 5 color options
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on secondary reflector available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

    Standard

WE D31154 -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31154C -        - 902765 -      

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT ColorColor

Reflector ColorReflector Color

 Dark Chrome

 Silver

 Gold

 Matt White

 Matt Black

DDWW

SSWW

GGWW

WWWW

BBWW

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

REFLECTOR COLOR

DDWW

Dark Chrome
SSWW

Silver
GGWW

Gold
WWWW

Matt White
BBWW

Matt Black

115

71x71
110x110(kit)

355°

30°

75x75

P.14P.14



WESS S TL Pin TW Square, Trimless, Fixed Pin Version 
•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31152 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31152C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

111

71x71
110x110(kit)

75x75

P.15P.15



WESS+ S TL Pin TW Square, Trimless, Adjustable Pin 

•  Trimless fitting with a trimless installation kit
•  Polycarbonate pin hole cover
•  Tunable White 2700K-6500K COB LED applied
•  Diffuser on pin hole cover available for IP54 version
•  Remote driver, separate order

    Standard

WE D31156 -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

     Diffuser on Reflector

WE D31156C -        - 902765 - W

  COB / CRI 90+ / CCT 2700-6500K / max. 12.2W / 350mA / 1430lm

AngleAngle

Beam AngleBeam Angle

 15°

 24°

 36°

 55°

5511

4422

6633

5555

CRICRI CCTCCT

Please refer to the appendix page on P.17 for more detail

DRIVER AND ACCESSORIES

71x71
110x110(kit)

115
355°

30°

75x75

P.16P.16



PHOTOMETRICS DATA  12.2W 350mA 

CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER
Order Code Driving Power Output Wiring Box Dimensions

L * W * H (mm)
Required Cut Hole

 (mm)

TD LT-SETmA-20TWA-SE1(16A)

6 - 18W

350mA
1-10V dimmable

260*54*41 ⌀63TD LT-SETmA-20TWD-SE5(16A) 350mA
DALI

TD LT-SETmA-20TWY-SE6(16A) 350mA
TUYA enabled

  

ACCESSORIES

WE D91040
Honey Comb Louver

WE D91041
Spread Lens

WE D91042
Linear Spread Lens

WE D91043
Vertical Tube

  

15° max.

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

0

5280cd 24° max.

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

0

3540cd 36° max.

400

800

1200

1600

2000

0

2115cd 55° max.

300

600

900

1200

1500

0

1245cd

Appendix Page  WESS TW SERIES

P.17P.17




